
 2023-24 Student Eligibility Chart for EITC Family Income Threshold

105,183.00$      
18,514.00$        
18,514.00$        

1.5
2.993

Student with 

No Disability

Student with a Disability

[Enrolled  in 

Special Ed School]

1 Student and 0 Additional Dependents

[i.e. Family with 1 Child] 123,697.00$              370,225.12$                        

1 Student and 1 Additional Dependents

[i.e. Family with 2 Children] 142,211.00$              425,637.52$                        

1 Student and 2 Additional Dependents

[i.e. Family with 3 Children] 160,725.00$              481,049.93$                        

1 Student and 3 Additional Dependents

[i.e. Family with 4 Children] 179,239.00$              536,462.33$                        

1 Student and 4 Additional Dependents

[i.e. Family with 5 Children] 197,753.00$              591,874.73$                        

1 Student and 5 Additional Dependents

[i.e. Family with 6 Children] 216,267.00$              647,287.13$                        

1 Student and 6 Additional Dependents

[i.e. Family with 7 Children] 234,781.00$              702,699.53$                        

1 Student and 7 Additional Dependents

[i.e. Family with 8 Children] 253,295.00$              758,111.94$                        

1 Student and 8 Additional Dependents

[i.e. Family with 9 Children] 271,809.00$              813,524.34$                        

1 Student and 9 Additional Dependents

[i.e. Family with 10 Children] 290,323.00$              868,936.74$                        

352,171.50$                         

379,942.50$                         

213,316.50$                         

FA
M

IL
Y

 S
IZ

E

FAMILY ANNUAL INCOME THRESHOLD

Baseline Maximum Income Threshold 
Allowances for the Student
Allowances per Additional Dependent(s)
Disability Multiplier [Not Enrolled in Special Ed School]
Disability Multiplier [Enrolled in Special Ed School]

Student with a Disability

[NOT Enrolled  in 

Special Ed School]

185,545.50$                         

407,713.50$                         

435,484.50$                         

241,087.50$                         

268,858.50$                         

296,629.50$                         

324,400.50$                         


