2023-24 Student Eligibility Chart for EITC Family Income Threshold

Baseline Maximum Income Threshold	\$	105,183.00
Allowances for the Student	\$	18,514.00
Allowances per Additional Dependent(s)	\$	18,514.00
Disability Multiplier [Not Enrolled in Special Ed School]	1.5	
Disability Multiplier [Enrolled in Special Ed School]	2.993	

		FAMILY ANNUAL INCOME THRESHOLD						
		Student with No Disability			Student with a Disability [NOT Enrolled in Special Ed School]		Student with a Disability [<u>Enrolled</u> in Special Ed School]	
FAMILY SIZE	1 Student and 0 Additional Dependents [i.e. Family with 1 Child]	\$	123,697.00	\$	185,545.50	\$	370,225.12	
	1 Student and 1 Additional Dependents [i.e. Family with 2 Children]	\$	142,211.00	\$	213,316.50	\$	425,637.52	
	1 Student and 2 Additional Dependents [i.e. Family with 3 Children]	\$	160,725.00	\$	241,087.50	\$	481,049.93	
	1 Student and 3 Additional Dependents [i.e. Family with 4 Children]	\$	179,239.00	\$	268,858.50	\$	536,462.33	
	1 Student and 4 Additional Dependents [i.e. Family with 5 Children]	\$	197,753.00	\$	296,629.50	\$	591,874.73	
	1 Student and 5 Additional Dependents [i.e. Family with 6 Children]	\$	216,267.00	\$	324,400.50	\$	647,287.13	
	1 Student and 6 Additional Dependents [i.e. Family with 7 Children]	\$	234,781.00	\$	352,171.50	\$	702,699.53	
	1 Student and 7 Additional Dependents [i.e. Family with 8 Children]	\$	253,295.00	\$	379,942.50	\$	758,111.94	
	1 Student and 8 Additional Dependents [i.e. Family with 9 Children]	\$	271,809.00	\$	407,713.50	\$	813,524.34	
	1 Student and 9 Additional Dependents [i.e. Family with 10 Children]	\$	290,323.00	\$	435,484.50	\$	868,936.74	